Date
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/16/14
2/16/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/23/14
2/23/14
2/28/14
3/01/14
3/01/14
3/02/14
3/04/14
3/04/14
3/06/14
3/08/14
3/08/14
3/10/14
3/10/14
3/11/14
3/12/14
3/12/14
3/13/14
3/15/14
3/15/14
3/18/14
3/20/14
3/22/14
3/22/14
3/25/14
3/27/14
3/29/14
3/29/14
4/03/14
4/05/14
4/05/14
4/08/14
4/08/14
4/10/14
4/12/14
4/12/14

&ViC .=

Opponent

Holmes Community College

North lowa Area Community College

Southeastern lowa Community College

Southwest Tennessee Community College
Northwest Mississippi Community College
Northwest Mississippi Community College

Itawamba Community College
Itawamba Community College

Northeast Mississippi Community College
Northeast Mississippi Community College

Elgin Community College
Vinccennes University

Triton College

Vincennes Tournament
Heartland Community College
Heartland Community College

Southwest lllinois Community College

Southwestern lllinois Community College

Southwestern lllinois College

Marshalltown Community College

Marshalltown Community College

Rose Hulman Institute of Technology

Robert Morris College
Robert Morris College
Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Vincennes University

Olney Central College

Olney Central College

Olney Central College
Lincoln Trail College
Wabash Valley College
Wabash Valley College
Wabash Valley College
Rend Lake College

Rend Lake College

Rend Lake College

Lincoln Trail College

Lincoln Trail College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southeastern lllinois College

Baseball Schedule

Location
Millington, TN
Millington, TN
Millington, TN
Millington, TN
Senatobia, MS
Senatobia, MS
Fulton, MS
Fulton, MS
Booneville, MS
Booneville, MS
Vincennes, IN
Vincennes, IN
Vincennes, IN
Vincennes, IN
Bloomington, IL
Bloomington, IL
[ _HOME ]
Belleville, Il
Belleville, I
[ _HOME ]

[ _HoME ]
Terre Haute, IN
[ _HOME ]
[ _HOME ]
[ _HOME ]

Centralia, IL
Centralia, IL

[ _HOME
Olney, IL
Olney, IL
Robinson, IL
Mt. Carmel, IL

[ HOME ]
Harrisburg, IL
Harrisburg, IL

Time
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Score



4/15/14
4/17/14
4/18/14
4/18/14
4/22/14
4/24/14
4/26/14
4/26/14
4/29/14
4/30/14
5/02/14
5/03/14
5/04/14
5/09/14
5/10/14
5/11/14
5/16/14
5/17/14
5/18/14
5/23/14

Kankakee Community College
John A. Logan College

John A. Logan College

John A. Logan College

St. Louis Community College
Shawnee Community College
Shawnee Community College
Shawnee Community College
St. Louis Community College
Parkland College (Strike Out to Cancer Game)
Sectionals

Sectionals

Sectionals

Regionals

Regionals

Regionals

Districts

Districts

Districts

World Series

Kankakee, IL
Carterville, IL
| _HOME
[ _HOME ]
| _HOME

[ _HOME ]
Ullin, IL

Ullin, IL

St. Louis, MO

Grand Junction, CO

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



