

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Score
2/15/14	Holmes Community College	Millington, TN	11:00 AM	
2/15/14	North Iowa Area Community College	Millington, TN	5:30 PM	
2/16/14	Southeastern Iowa Community College	Millington, TN	10:00 AM	
2/16/14	Southwest Tennessee Community College	Millington, TN	3:00 PM	
2/21/14	Northwest Mississippi Community College	Senatobia, MS	3:00 PM	
2/21/14	Northwest Mississippi Community College	Senatobia, MS	5:00 PM	
2/22/14	Itawamba Community College	Fulton, MS	12:00 PM	
2/22/14	Itawamba Community College	Fulton, MS	2:00 PM	
2/23/14	Northeast Mississippi Community College	Booneville, MS	12:30 PM	
2/23/14	Northeast Mississippi Community College	Booneville, MS	2:30 PM	
2/28/14	Elgin Community College	Vincennes, IN	5:00 PM	
3/01/14	Vinccennes University	Vincennes, IN	1:30 PM	
3/01/14	Triton College	Vincennes, IN	4:00 PM	
3/02/14	Vincennes Tournament	Vincennes, IN	TBA	
3/04/14	Heartland Community College	Bloomington, IL	12:00 PM	
3/04/14	Heartland Community College	Bloomington, IL	2:00 PM	
3/06/14	Southwest Illinois Community College	HOME	2:00 PM	
3/08/14	Southwestern Illinois Community College	Belleville, II	12:00 PM	
3/08/14	Southwestern Illinois College	Belleville, II	2:00 PM	
3/10/14	Marshalltown Community College	HOME	12:00 PM	
3/10/14	Marshalltown Community College	HOME	2:00 PM	
3/11/14	Rose Hulman Institute of Technology	Terre Haute, IN	5:30 PM	
3/12/14	Robert Morris College	HOME	1:00 PM	
3/12/14	Robert Morris College	HOME	3:00 PM	
3/13/14	Kaskaskia College	HOME	3:00 PM	
3/15/14	Kaskaskia College	Centralia, IL	12:00 PM	
3/15/14	Kaskaskia College	Centralia, IL	2:00 PM	
3/18/14	Vincennes University	HOME	3:00 PM	
3/20/14	Olney Central College	HOME	3:00 PM	
3/22/14	Olney Central College	Olney, IL	12:00 PM	
3/22/14	Olney Central College	Olney, IL	2:00 PM	
3/25/14	Lincoln Trail College	Robinson, IL	3:00 PM	
3/27/14	Wabash Valley College	Mt. Carmel, IL	3:00 PM	
3/29/14	Wabash Valley College	HOME	12:00 PM	
3/29/14	Wabash Valley College	HOME	2:00 PM	
4/03/14	Rend Lake College	Ina, IL	3:00 PM	
4/05/14	Rend Lake College	HOME	12:00 PM	
4/05/14	Rend Lake College	HOME	2:00 PM	
4/08/14	Lincoln Trail College	HOME	12:00 PM	
4/08/14	Lincoln Trail College	HOME	2:00 PM	
4/10/14	Southeastern Illinois College	HOME	3:00 PM	
4/12/14	Southeastern Illinois College	Harrisburg, IL	12:00 PM	
4/12/14	Southeastern Illinois College	Harrisburg, IL	2:00 PM	

4/15/14	Kankakee Community College	Kankakee, IL	3:00 PM
4/17/14	John A. Logan College	Carterville, IL	3:00 PM
4/18/14	John A. Logan College	HOME	12:00 PM
4/18/14	John A. Logan College	HOME	2:00 PM
4/22/14	St. Louis Community College	HOME	3:00 PM
4/24/14	Shawnee Community College	HOME	3:00 PM
4/26/14	Shawnee Community College	Ullin, IL	12:00 PM
4/26/14	Shawnee Community College	Ullin, IL	2:00 PM
4/29/14	St. Louis Community College	St. Louis, MO	3:00 PM
4/30/14	Parkland College (Strike Out to Cancer Game)	HOME	6:30 PM
5/02/14	Sectionals		TBA
5/03/14	Sectionals		TBA
5/04/14	Sectionals		TBA
5/09/14	Regionals		TBA
5/10/14	Regionals		TBA
5/11/14	Regionals		TBA
5/16/14	Districts		TBA
5/17/14	Districts		TBA
5/18/14	Districts		TBA
5/23/14	World Series	Grand Junction, CO	TBA